—
DATA S H EE T
Electronic overload relay
EF65, EF96 and EF146
Electronic overload relays offer
reliable protection in case of
overload and phase-failure.
They are the alternative to thermal

EF65, EF96, EF146 screw terminal
For AF40 … AF146 block contactors
Setting range Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
A kg
20 ... 56 EF65-56 1SAX331001R1102 0.821
25 ... 70 EF65-70 1SAX331001R1101 0.821
20 ... 56 EF96-56 1SAX341001R1102 0.802
36 ... 100 EF96-100 1SAX341001R1101 0.802
54 ... 150 EF146-150 1SAX351001R1101 0.879
Suitable for mounting on: AF40, AF52, AF65, AF80, AF96, AF116, AF140, AF146
1
3
4